pesos (Php1,000,000.00) but not more than Two million (Php2,000,000.00); 

(c) Any person found guilty of violating Section 4(d), (e) and (f) of this Act shall suffer the 

penalty of reclusion temporal in its medium period and a fine of not less than Seven hundred 

fifty thousand pesos (Php750,000.00) but not more than One million pesos 

(Php1,000,000.00); 

(d) Any person found guilty of violating Section 4(g) of this Act shall suffer the penalty of 

reclusion temporal in its minimum period and a fine of not less than Five hundred thousand 

pesos (Php500,000.00) but not more than Seven hundred thousand pesos (Php700,000.00);

[...]

pesos (Php200,000.00) but not more than Three hundred thousand pesos (Php300,000.00); 

(h) Any person found guilty of violating Section 4(k) of this Act shall suffer the penalty of 

prision correccional in its medium period and a fine of not less than One hundred thousand 

pesos (php100,000.00) but not more than Two hundred fifty thousand pesos 

(php250,000.00); 

(i) Any person found guilty of violating Section 4(l) of this Act shall suffer the penalty of 

arresto mayor in its minimum period and a fine of not less than Fifty thousand pesos 

(Php50,000.00) but not more than One hundred thousand pesos (Php100,000.00);